10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

NO

91

63

47

54

38

60

202

12

86

111

73

82

96

41

107

104

128

Nat.
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

BEL

BEL

BEL

FRA

GBR

FRA

FRA

FRA

AUS

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

ISR

FRA

FRA

FRA

CSI * LADIES

PORT-MORT 2005
5- PRIX LANGLOIS TRAVAUX PUBLICS

16/07/2005 - Baréme A au chrono - Sans barrage - 1.30m - PRINCE

Horse
ELECTRA D'AMAURY

JARNAC D'HEURTELOUP
CARLA

GREGORIA

KELLY DE MONTFLIX
KIKUYU DU COTY
CAMARO Z

PIPPEN

ETCAETERA DE JADE
IMPALA SOURDIN
CHOPIN II

LUXURY

CASANOVA

JOKER DU PARC

ET DE TROIS

FLOWER LADY

LITTLE DREAM

HAUTE CLAIRE

KOALA D'IVRAIE
INCORRUPTIBLE
KISSBELLE DU MOULIN
GOELAND DU CASTEL
LINOX DES BRUYERES

CAROLIENII Z

. 5 .

The leader in equing nUIntion

START LIST

Isabelle BAILLET
Karin PRISSERT
Pauline GUIGNERY
Nathalie DUMARTIN
Eugénie FRANCART
Ines DE BALANDA
Anne-Sophie GODART
Natacha ANTONI

Pyla LOMBARD
Violaine DUPRET
Sophie PELLEREY
Lisa ASHE

Aurélie MARLET
Emmanuelle MILLE
Joelle RIGAUDIERE
Julia HARGREAVES
Charlotte DE MOUSSAC
Pascale WITTMER
Bénédicte FRANQUET
Frédérique VILLAIN
Sonia FINQUEL
Mathilde NAUDIN
Marie-Pierre MASSY PERRE

Elodie POMARET

Timing and Data Handling by WST
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Lnerpe dguesire!

Rider
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START LIST
N° | Nat. Horse ‘ Rider
25 20 ESP JAINA DE BARNEVIL Susana GARCIA CERRECEDA
26 2 AUS CAESARIO Vicky ROYCROFT
27 124 GBR ORION Il Sophie TOBIN
28 119 GBR SILKIA KASSIOPAJA Lea POPELY
29 312 ITA IPRICIEUSE DU BOIS MADAME Benedetta GANASSINI
30 50 FRA ROCHUS Nathalie DUMARTIN
31 55 FRA KEMI Eugénie FRANCART
32 39 FRA TIBO VAN DOORSDONCK Ines DE BALANDA
33 5 BEL BARBOSS Ann LEROY
34 67 FRA TARO Emilie JOULIA
35 68 FRA GRAHAMDULYS Clémence LABORDE
36 203 BEL LAUREAT Natacha ANTONI
37 44 FRA CAIRO Emma DE MOUSSAC
38 101 FRA JAGUARD DES MIERIES Héléne VIGNON
39 62 FRA INDIGO DES CABANES Anne-Sophie GODART
40 139 USA CHOCKEE CHOBY DE GULDEN Alexia SIMONNARD
41 98 FRA ULINKA VAN HET MOLENHUIS Joelle RIGAUDIERE
42 14 BEL JASMIN DE SAINT DRUON Pyla LOMBARD
43 40 FRA JIROFLEE DU CHALLOIS Charlotte DE MOUSSAC
44 112 GBR CORDALOU Claire INGLIS
45 106 FRA FLACH D'ARON Pascale WITTMER
46 57 FRA GAMIN DU FRAIGNEAU Bénédicte FRANQUET
47 8 BEL ROBIN DU BEAUMONT Violaine DUPRET
48 103 FRA HAUTAIN FONTAINES Frédérique VILLAIN
49 314 ITA Gl Francesca GOBESSI
50 89 FRA HAIE DE RIOLLERIES Elodie POMARET
51 211 CAN KRISROLL ONE Angela COVERT

51 HORSES ENTERED
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